SEMICONDUCTOR
HUATECH
HTL6033 Data Sheet
3 节锂电池保护 IC
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
Huatech (and design) is a registered trademark of Huatech Semiconductor Inc.
Copyright Huatech Semiconductor Inc.  All Rights Reserved.
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.

FN1618-18.1.a
5
订货信息
型号 封装 包装数量 丝印
HTL6033AAAFYT14/R6 TSSOP-14 卷盘，3000 PCS L6033AAA
FYXXXX
HTL6033AABFYT14/R6 TSSOP-14 卷盘，3000 PCS L6033AAB
FYXXXX
HTL6033AACFYT14/R6 TSSOP-14 卷盘，3000 PCS L6033AAC
FYXXXX
HTL6033AADFYT14/R6 TSSOP-14 卷盘，3000 PCS L6033AAD
FYXXXX
HTL6033AAEFYT14/R6 TSSOP-14 卷盘，3000 PCS L6033AAE
FYXXXX
HTL6033AAFFYT14/R6 TSSOP-14 卷盘，3000 PCS L6033AAF
FYXXXX
HTL6033AAGFYT14/R6 TSSOP-14 卷盘，3000 PCS L6033AAG
FYXXXX
HTL6033AAHFYT14/R6 TSSOP-14 卷盘，3000 PCS
L6033AAH
FYXXXX
HTL6033AAIFYT14/R6 TSSOP-14 卷盘，3000 PCS
L6033AAI
FYXXXX
HTL6033AAKFYT14/R6 TSSOP-14 卷盘，3000 PCS
L6033AAK
FYXXXX
HTL6033AALFYT14/R6 TSSOP-14 卷盘，3000 PCS
L6033AAL
FYXXXX
HTL6033AAMFYT14/R6 TSSOP-14 卷盘，3000 PCS
L6033AAM
FYXXXX
HTL6033AAAFYS14/R5 SOP-14 卷盘，2500 PCS L6033AAA
FYXXXX
HTL6033AABFYS14/R5 SOP-14 卷盘，2500 PCS L6033AAB
FYXXXX
HTL6033AACFYS14/R5 SOP-14 卷盘，2500 PCS L6033AAC
FYXXXX
HTL6033AADFYS14/R5 SOP-14 卷盘，2500 PCS L6033AAD
FYXXXX
HTL6033AAEFYS14/R5 SOP-14 卷盘，2500 PCS L6033AAE
FYXXXX
HTL6033AAFFYS14/R5 SOP-14 卷盘，2500 PCS L6033AAF
FYXXXX
HTL6033AAGFYS14/R5 SOP-14 卷盘，2500 PCS L6033AAG
FYXXXX
SEMICONDUCTOR
HUATECH
Data Sheet HTL6033
3 节锂电池保护 IC
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
Huatech (and design) is a registered trademark of Huatech Semiconductor Inc.
Copyright Huatech Semiconductor Inc.  All Rights Reserved.
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
FN1618-18.1.a
6
HTL6033AAHFYS14/R5 SOP-14 卷盘，2500 PCS
L6033AAH
FYXXXX
HTL6033AAIFYS14/R5 SOP-14 卷盘，2500 PCS
L6033AAI
FYXXXX
HTL6033AAKFYS14/R5 SOP-14 卷盘，2500 PCS
L6033AAK
FYXXXX
HTL6033AALFYS14/R5 SOP-14 卷盘，2500 PCS
L6033AAL
FYXXXX
HTL6033AAMFYS14/R5 SOP-14 卷盘，2500 PCS
L6033AAM
FYXXXX
SEMICONDUCTOR